S 50 Height-Adjustable Modules
Planning & Design Information
S 50 Planning & Design Information | General Information
HEWI Planning & Design
and Advice
We would be pleased to advise you in person. Please con-
tact our support team, if you have further questions about
your planning & design. You can reach the HEWI support

S 50 Planning & Design Information | Accessories
HEWI | 40
Ordering information
· �Add-on kits are divided into two article numbers
· �The holder S50.02.00002 should also be ordered
in the shell construction phase (pre-wall frame),
as this serves as a mounting template for the
drywall cut.
Mounting on one side:	 1x S50.02.00002
Mounting on both sides:	2x S50.02.00002
S50.02.00002
Hinged support rails
40 | HEWI
Accessories | S 50 Planning & Design Information
c to c
Clearance distance
* Adjustable output height by
   adjustable fastening feet
** Distance depends on the
   WC ceramic used
72
2
*
648
732
5-
15
5
852
**
Range 802 LifeSystem hinged support rails
802.50.4...
+ S50.02.0003... + S50.02.00002
Backrest | Range 802 LifeSystem
802.51.90160
combinable with S50.02.0003...
HEWI | 41
Hinged Support Rails Add-On Kit | Range 802 LifeSystem
ADD-ON KIT S50.02.0003..
The toilet module can be equipped with range
802 LifeSystem hinged support rails on both
sides or on one side only. Provided the re-
quired minimum distances (see pages 31,36)
are complied with, the hinged support rails can
be retrofitted at a later date.
The hinged support rails can be combined with
the upgrade kit for the toilet flushing mech-
anism (radio controlled), if a sensor-controlled
cistern is used (S50.02.02000, S50.02.02100 or
S50.02.02200). A radio receiver (S50.02.02001)
is also required for the sensor-controlled cis-
tern. The backrest 802.51.90160 can be added
to the range 802 LifeSystem hinged support
rails. The hinged support rails (and the back-
rest) move with the toilet.
One add-on kit is required for each hinged
support rail:
S50.02.00034 - left, seen from from user's view
S50.02.00035 - right, seen from the user's view
+ S50.02.00002 - holder for mounting plate
Fixing material is included in the scope of supply.
S 50 Planning & Design Information | Accessories
c to c